7-2	7-98

PATENT RECO

08-03-1998



Attorney Docket No.

	L 2 7 1998 M402.312-1		
To the Commissioner for Patents: Please record the attached of smallest or copy thereof.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies): (1) Bathols Pty Ltd (2) (3)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Wintech International Pty Ltd Internal Address:		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No	Street Address: 1 Gilchrist Place		
3. Nature of Conveyance:	City East Balmain State New South Wales Australia		
[] Assignment [] Merger [] Security Agreement [X] Change of Name [] Other			
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No		
4A. Application No.(s)	4B. Patent No.(s)		
	4,915,000		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date(s) of the application is:	Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No		
Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [1]		
Name: Jeffrey D. Shewchuk Street Address: Kinney & Lange, P.A., Suite 1500, 625 Fourth Avenue South City: Minneapolis State: MN ZIP 55415-1659	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41):\$ 40.00		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. July 24 1998 Date/ Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: [7]			

07/30/1998 TTON11 00000204 4915000 01 FC:581

CLAYTON UTZ ' ATTN: ALISON BROND PO BOX P1214 PERTH WA 6000

Certificate of Registration on Change of Name



Corporations Law Sub-section 171 (12)

This is to certify that

BATHOLS PTY LTD

Australian Company Number 079 265 179

did on the nineteenth day of February 1998 change its name to

WINTECH INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD

Australian Company Number 079 265 179

The company is a proprietary company.

The company is limited by shares.

The company is registered under the Corporations Law of Western Australia and the date of commencement of registration is the ninth day of July, 1997.

> Given under the seal of the Australian Securities Commission on this nineteenth day of February, 1998.

Marlamero

Alan Cameron Chairman